Parcel
Number

H -08-29-300-010
H -08-02-200-006
H -08-33-400-004
H -08-29-100-006
H -08-29-100-002
H-08-28-400-011
H -08-31-400-022
H-08-31-400-021
H-08-31-400-020

VAChNT

L

SBLES

Schoaol
District

dexter
dexter
ann arbor
dexter
dexter
ann arbor
dexter
dexter
dexter

J.

Sale Date

10/14/2022
6/10/2022
2/18/2022

10/15/2021

10/15/2021
8/30/2019

12/30/2020

12/30/2020

12/30/2020

Sale
Price

60,000
900,000
1,700,000
301,430
399,570
124,450
601,155
48,931
43,931

Acres

5.141
24.04
157.5
23.45
35.5
80.19
136.75
2.97
2.97

Price Per
Acre

11,671
37,438
10,794
12,854
11,255
1,552
4,356
16,475
16,475

Family Sale

has preserved land

sold development rights/conservation easement
township purchased property

township purchased property

city purchased conservation easement

Frey to Parness, put intc conservation easement
Frey to Pamess, put into conservation easement
Frey to Parness, put into conservation easement



