Frey to Parness, put into conservation easement	16,475	2.97	48,931	12/30/2020	dexter	H-08-31-400-020
Frey to Parness, put into conservation easement	16,475	2.97	48,931	12/30/2020	dexter	H-08-31-400-021
Frey to Parness, put into conservation easement	4,396	136.75	601,155	12/30/2020	dexter	H -08-31-400-022
city purchased conservation easement	1,552	80.19	124,450	8/30/2019	ann arbor	H-08-28-400-011
township purchased property	11,255	35.5	399,570	10/15/2021	dexter	H -08-29-100-002
township purchased property	12,854	23.45	301,430	10/15/2021	dexter	H -08-29-100-006
sold development rights/conservation easement	10,794	157.5	1,700,000	2/18/2022	ann arbor	H -08-33-400-004
has preserved land	37,438	24.04	900,000	6/10/2022	dexter	H -08-02-200-006
Family Sale	11,671	5.141	60,000	10/14/2022	dexter	H-08-29-300-010
	Acre	Acres	Price		District	Number
	Price Per		Sale	Sale Date	School	Parcel

SARS SARS